
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Obed Ruiz Ell-Saline 156.0 235.0 10

2 Eli Junk Sacred Heart - Salina 156.0 225.0 8

3 Hayden Eck Little River High School 153.0 210.0 6

4 Xavier Robles Deerfield High School 156.0 210.0 4

5 Landon Dody Council Grove 155.0 200.0 2

6 Mathias  Baxa Solomon High School 152.0 185.0 1

7 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 153.0 175.0 0

8 Tristan Bristow Little River High School 155.0 175.0 0

9 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 170.0 0

10 Seth Pekarek Solomon High School 154.0 170.0 0

11 Isaac Temanson Skyline 156.0 165.0 0

12 Abram Anderson Sacred Heart - Salina 153.0 150.0 0

13 Wyatt Uken Wakefield High School 153.5 135.0 0

14 Markus White Sacred Heart - Salina 149.0 120.0 0

15 Nathanial Ciero Northern Heights High School 149.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 155.0 425.0 10

2 Obed Ruiz Ell-Saline 156.0 375.0 8

3 Eli Junk Sacred Heart - Salina 156.0 360.0 6

4 Xavier Robles Deerfield High School 156.0 350.0 4

5 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 315.0 2

6 Tristan Bristow Little River High School 155.0 300.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Seth Pekarek Solomon High School 154.0 285.0 0

8 Mathias  Baxa Solomon High School 152.0 280.0 0

9 Isaac Temanson Skyline 156.0 280.0 0

10 Abram Anderson Sacred Heart - Salina 153.0 270.0 0

11 Hayden Eck Little River High School 153.0 245.0 0

12 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 153.0 235.0 0

13 Wyatt Uken Wakefield High School 153.5 235.0 0

14 Markus White Sacred Heart - Salina 149.0 145.0 0

15 Nathanial Ciero Northern Heights High School 149.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 155.0 265.0 10

2 Xavier Robles Deerfield High School 156.0 240.0 8

3 Hayden Eck Little River High School 153.0 230.0 6

4 Eli Junk Sacred Heart - Salina 156.0 215.0 4

5 Obed Ruiz Ell-Saline 156.0 200.0 2

6 Tristan Bristow Little River High School 155.0 195.0 1

7 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 153.0 180.0 0

8 Isaac Temanson Skyline 156.0 180.0 0

9 Seth Pekarek Solomon High School 154.0 175.0 0

10 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 170.0 0

11 Markus White Sacred Heart - Salina 149.0 155.0 0

12 Mathias  Baxa Solomon High School 152.0 155.0 0

13 Abram Anderson Sacred Heart - Salina 153.0 150.0 0

14 Wyatt Uken Wakefield High School 153.5 135.0 0

15 Nathanial Ciero Northern Heights High School 149.0 0 0



Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 155.0 890.0 10

2 Obed Ruiz Ell-Saline 156.0 810.0 8

3 Eli Junk Sacred Heart - Salina 156.0 800.0 0

4 Xavier Robles Deerfield High School 156.0 800.0 0

5 Hayden Eck Little River High School 153.0 685.0 2

6 Tristan Bristow Little River High School 155.0 670.0 1

7 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 655.0 0

8 Seth Pekarek Solomon High School 154.0 630.0 0

9 Isaac Temanson Skyline 156.0 625.0 0

10 Mathias  Baxa Solomon High School 152.0 620.0 0

11 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 153.0 590.0 0

12 Abram Anderson Sacred Heart - Salina 153.0 570.0 0

13 Wyatt Uken Wakefield High School 153.5 505.0 0

14 Markus White Sacred Heart - Salina 149.0 420.0 0

15 Nathanial Ciero Northern Heights High School 149.0 0 0


